
151 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 622 0 0 6 58

152 ThorSport Racing 98 622 0 0 0 44

153 ThorSport Racing 88 570 -52 52 0 33

154 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 567 -55 3 1 72

155 GMS Racing 24 564 -58 3 2 111

156 Niece Motorsports 45 558 -64 6 3 112

157 ThorSport Racing 99 507 -115 51 0 22

158 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 506 -116 1 0 11

159 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 473 -149 33 0 00

1510 ThorSport Racing 13 456 -166 17 1 83

1511 GMS Racing 2 450 -172 6 0 22

1512 DGR-Crosley 17 444 -178 6 1 50

1513 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 431 -191 13 1 50

1514 Young's Motorsports 02 337 -285 94 0 00

1515 AM Racing 22 313 -309 24 0 00

1516 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 263 -359 50 0 00

1517 Young's Motorsports 20 257 -365 6 0 00

1518 Niece Motorsports 44 254 -368 3 0 00

1519 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 252 -370 2 0 00

1520 DGR-Crosley 54 240 -382 12 0 00

1521 Young's Motorsports 12 240 -382 0 0 00

1022 On Point Motorsports 30 230 -392 10 0 00

1523 NEMCO Motorsports 8 210 -412 20 0 00

1324 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 195 -427 15 0 00

1525 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 167 -455 28 0 00

626 DGR-Crosley 15 147 -475 20 0 00

527 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 137 -485 10 0 00

728 Roper Racing 04 127 -495 10 0 00

729 JJL Motorsports 297 124 -498 3 0 00

1430 Norm Benning Racing 6 121 -501 3 0 00

331 ThorSport Racing 27 106 -516 15 0 02

632 Hill Motorsports 56 104 -518 2 0 00

833 CMI Motorsports 49 85 -537 19 0 00

734 All Out Motorsports 7 83 -539 2 0 00

435 Niece Motorsports 38 82 -540 1 0 00

636 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 77 -545 5 0 00

937 NEMCO Motorsports 87 70 -552 7 0 00

338 Rette Jones Racing 211 52 -570 18 0 00

639 CR7 Motorsports 109 52 -570 0 0 00

240 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 50 -572 2 0 00

241 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 -574 2 0 00

542 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 45 -577 3 0 00

443 Reaume Brothers Racing 32 39 -583 6 0 00

544 Beaver Motorsports 1 38 -584 1 0 00

445 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -585 1 0 00

146 DGR-Crosley 105 29 -593 8 0 00
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247 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 26 -596 3 0 00

248 Lou Goss Racing 174 26 -596 0 0 00

149 Kart Idaho 08 21 -601 5 0 00

250 FDNY Racing 28 19 -603 2 0 00

151 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -605 2 0 00

352 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -607 2 0 00

253 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -609 2 0 00

154 Mike Affarano Motorsports 03 11 -611 2 0 00

155 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -612 1 0 00

156 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -622 10 0 00

157 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -622 0 0 00
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